1.30-2.30pm

2.45-3.45pm

3.45-4.15pm

4.15-4.45pm

4.45-5.00pm

5.00-5.30pm

5.30-6.00pm

6.00-6.20pm

UNIVERSITY OF

EXETER

151

dy
Centre
for the =
of

Centre for the Study of Islam
Institute of Arab and Islamic Studies
University of Exeter

JUILE

Wednesday 11 December 2019
Research Afternoon
1.30-5.30pm
Lecture Theatre 1, IAIS

Lunch in Common Room

Research Afternoon: Lived Islam
Chair: Dr. Raha Rafii (Exeter)

Professor Kevin Reinhart (Dartmouth College):
Lived Islam, Colloquial Religion, Cosmopolitan Tradition

Dr. Usaama al-Azami (Oxford):
Theorizing Islamic Authoritarianism after the Arab Revolutions

Dr. Walaa Quisay (Birmingham): Between Orthodoxy and the New
Age: Meaning Making in Sufi Retreats

Coffee break

Dr. Cameron Zargar (Exeter):
The Meso-Level Public Culture of 7agl/idin Contemporary Iran

Ayesha Khan (Cardiff):
Sufisticated: Exploring Contemporary Sufism among Young British
Muslims

Plenary: Professor Kevin Reinhart (Dartmouth), Dr. Mustafa Baig
(Exeter), Dr. Raha Rafii (Exeter)



