



## Centre for the Study of Islam Institute of Arab and Islamic Studies University of Exeter

Wednesday 11 December 2019 Research Afternoon 1.30-5.30pm Lecture Theatre 1, IAIS

1.30-2.30pm	Lunch in Common Room
	Research Afternoon: <i>Lived Islam</i> Chair: Dr. Raha Rafii (Exeter)
2.45-3.45pm	Professor Kevin Reinhart (Dartmouth College): Lived Islam, Colloquial Religion, Cosmopolitan Tradition
3.45-4.15pm	Dr. Usaama al-Azami (Oxford): Theorizing Islamic Authoritarianism after the Arab Revolutions
4.15-4.45pm	Dr. Walaa Quisay (Birmingham): Between Orthodoxy and the New Age: Meaning Making in Sufi Retreats
4.45-5.00pm	Coffee break
5.00-5.30pm	Dr. Cameron Zargar (Exeter): The Meso-Level Public Culture of <i>Taqlīd</i> in Contemporary Iran
5.30-6.00pm	Ayesha Khan (Cardiff): Sufisticated: Exploring Contemporary Sufism among Young British Muslims
6.00-6.20pm	Plenary: Professor Kevin Reinhart (Dartmouth), Dr. Mustafa Baig (Exeter), Dr. Raha Rafii (Exeter)